

BID QUANTITIES FOR
CUSTER LANE STORM SEWER

CITY OF MANITOWOC

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BID QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Custer Lane					
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	Inlet Protection (Type D)	EA	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
4	Remove Storm manhole/inlet	EA	2	\$438.00	\$876.00
5	Furnish & Install Standard Manhole, Type 1, Storm	VF	9.43	\$1,162.00	\$10,957.66
6	Furnish & Install Type "J" Casting (R 2464), Storm	EA	2	\$1,025.00	\$2,050.00
7	Furnish & Relay 18" RCP Class III, Storm Sewer	LF	46	\$125.00	\$5,750.00
8	New 15" PVC Pipe (SDR-35) Storm	LF	34	\$106.00	\$3,604.00
9	Furnish & Install CMP endwall	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00
10	Furnish & Install Trench Backfill	TON	44	\$28.00	\$1,232.00
11	Ditching	LF	75	\$11.00	\$825.00
12	Sawing Concrete or Asphalt Pavement, Full Depth	LF	85	\$5.00	\$425.00
13	Remove and Replace 3" H.M.A. Pavement, Type 4LT 58-28S	SY	44	\$125.00	\$5,500.00
14	3" Pulverized Topsoil	SY	186	\$15.00	\$2,790.00
15	Seed (Mixture No. 40), Fertilizer & Water	SY	186	\$8.00	\$1,488.00
16	Erosion Mat, Urban Class 1, Type A	SY	186	\$5.00	\$930.00
Total for Project					\$45,827.66

Vinton Construction Co.

NAME OF COMPANY SUBMITTING QUOTATION

[Signature]

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

8-22-24

DATE

*Does not include TV work, if requires
add \$2500*